
PLEASANTON GIRLS VARSITY SOFTBALL

Overall Record : N/A  Conference Record : N/A

today 2022/2023 SCHEDULE

2022/2023

Date Event Location Result

Sat, Jan 28 9:00 am vs. Dilley, Poth 3-Way Scrimmage Home: Eagle Sports Complex

Tue, Jan 31 6:00 pm vs. Beeville Scrimmage Home: Eagle Sports Complex

Fri, Feb 3 6:00 pm vs. Cornerstone Christian School Scrimmage Away: SA Cornerstone

Tue, Feb 7 12:00 am vs. Cotulla/Laredo LBJ Scrimmage Away: Cotulla High School

Fri, Feb 10 7:00 pm vs. Thomas Edison High School Away: SAISD

Mon, Feb 13 7:00 pm vs. La Vernia High School Home: Eagle Sports Complex

Thu, Feb 16 12:00 am vs. Navarro Tournament Away: Huber Ranch

Fri, Feb 17 12:00 am vs. Navarro Tournament Away: Huber Ranch

Sat, Feb 18 12:00 am vs. Navarro Tournament Away: Huber Ranch

Tue, Feb 21 7:00 pm vs. George West High School Away: George West HS

Thu, Feb 23 12:00 am vs. Natalia Tournament Away: Natalia High School

Fri, Feb 24 12:00 am vs. Natalia Tournament Away: Natalia High School

Sat, Feb 25 12:00 am vs. Natalia Tournament Away: Natalia High School

Tue, Feb 28 12:00 am vs. Floresville High School
Conference Game

Home: Eagle Sports Complex

Fri, Mar 3 7:00 pm vs. Uvalde High School
Conference Game

Away: Uvalde HS

Tue, Mar 7 7:00 pm vs. Carrizo Springs High School Away: Carrizo Springs High School

Fri, Mar 10 7:00 pm vs. Cornerstone Christian School Home: Eagle Sports Complex

Tue, Mar 14 7:00 pm vs. Devine High School
Conference Game

Home: Eagle Sports Complex

Fri, Mar 17 7:00 pm vs. Somerset High School
Conference Game

Away: Somerset High School

Tue, Mar 21 7:00 pm vs. Pearsall High School
Conference Game

Home: Eagle Sports Complex

Fri, Mar 24 7:00 pm vs. Floresville High School
Conference Game

Away: Floresville HS

Tue, Mar 28 7:00 pm vs. Uvalde High School
Conference Game

Home: Eagle Sports Complex

Fri, Mar 31 7:00 pm vs. Carrizo Springs High School
Conference Game

Home: Eagle Sports Complex

Thu, Apr 6 6:00 pm vs. Holy Cross Of San Antonio High School Home: Eagle Sports Complex

Tue, Apr 11 7:00 pm vs. Devine High School
Conference Game

Away: Devine HS

Fri, Apr 14 7:00 pm vs. Somerset High School
Conference Game

Home: Eagle Sports Complex

Tue, Apr 18 7:00 pm vs. Pearsall High School
Conference Game

Away: Pearsall HS
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